
729 BROOKWOOD DR, SEYMOUR, WI, 54165
https://www.adashunjones.com

729 BROOKWOOD
DR, SEYMOUR, WI,
54165

$239,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. Welcoming foyer greets you w/columns & archway
leading to great room w/stone hearth fp, 9` ceilings & crown molding. Kitchen w/snack
counter, center island & pantry. Dining & Gr rm have view of private yard with deck, creek
& pond. Maple wood floors, new carpet throughout. Master suite w/two...

Darlene
Beyond Horizons Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1933 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Gas,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1933 Tax Amount: 4499

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X12 Main

Bedroom 2 12X12 Main

Bedroom 3 12X11 Main

Kitchen 14X13 Main

Living Room 18X16 Main

Dining Room 15X11 Main

Other Room 14X06 Main

Other Room 2 09X08 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Darlene Werner Agent Email: beyondhorizonsrealty@gmail.com


